POMPY ZATAPIALNE - DRENAZOWE

Ciecz

Wydajnos¢ [m*/h]
Wys. podnoszenia [m]
Ztgcze wylotowe
Masa [kg]

Wymiary (L x H) [mm]
Silnik

Moc silnika [kW]
Zabezpieczenie [A]
Start

Otwory ssawne [mm]

Zasilanie

88 | KATALOG POMP

FLYGT SERIA 2600 [2670.180]

Wysoko$¢ podnoszenia (m)
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Wydajnos¢ (m#/h)

B 251HT
brudna woda
200
68
4"
140
359 x 955

elektryczny
18
32
bezposredni
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400V / 3-fazy / 50 Hz
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